MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF
Theory Classes Schedule for MBBS
For the month of

DICAL SCIENCES
m 2013-14 Batch

Venue: MRIMS College, Claude Bern re Theatre (1st Floor)
D =
3 Date:12.05.2017
DATE | DAY | TIME TOPIC Speciality FACULTY
01.06.17 | Thu | 3-5pm |Spine Injury Neuro Surgery g:é,fiz:i? S Momin,
03.06.17 | Sat | 3-5pm |Aorectal Aomalies and Hirschprung's disease Paediatric Surgery Ee:-stsu; :; pbe.
[N FLAM M ATOY Dr. V. Rama Mohana Rao
05.06.17 | Mon | 2-3pm Dwease-eﬁ&mel‘l—w« Surgery
¢ ClaEl DN EACES - Prof. & HOD
g o 2 3
07.06.17 | Wed | 1-2pm |Disease of Anal Canal Surgery E:ozs::;neswan racas
08.06.17 | Thu | 3-5pm |Peripheral Nerves Neuro Surgery Dr. Rehan S Momin, Professor
12.06.17 | Mon | 2-3pm |Maxillofacial Injuries Surgery E:o:’&ﬁsgg MONARG Rio
14.06.17 | Wed | 1-2pm [Carcinoma ,{%-n_{-b%‘ ‘i"w oA i Surgery E:of’; .SI':(?Peswan Frasad,
15.06.17 | Thu | 3-5pm |Spiral Abnormalities Neuro Surgery |- Rehan & Wisnin,
_ Neck Lesions: Branchial cyst/Fistula thyroglossal e Dr. Subba Rao,
17.06.17 | Sat | 3-5pm Cyst/Cystic Hygroma Paediatric Surgery Anat Piof
19.06.17 | Mon | 2-3pm |Anorectal Supporation including fistula in Ano Surgery SIO;I&R:QS WOLEAR 190
21.06.17 | Wed | 1-2pm |Chemotherapy Surgery g:s::s:g:neswan Prasad,
22.06.17 | Thu | 3-5pm |Brain Tumours Neuro Surgery Erragzz:;‘ il
24.06.17 | Sat | 3-5pm |Abdominal wall difects, CDH, UDP Pacdiatric Surgery [ e o e "
28.06.17 | Wed | 1-2pm |Radiotherapy Surgery E:ofz .s}:::'leswan Prasad,
29.06.17 | Thu | 3-5pm [Neonatal and Paediatric Emergencies Paediatric Surgery B St R, /7 .
L’
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